rst
Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred to:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred to:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred to:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred to:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred to:

Imports DECEMBER 2003

Type |HS

General
General

General
General
General

General
General
General

General
General
General

General
General
General

0702.00.6099
0702.00.6010

0702.00.6099
0702.00.6099
0702.00.6010

0702.00.6099
0702.00.6099
0702.00.6010

0702.00.6099
0702.00.6099
0702.00.6010

0702.00.6099
0702.00.6099
0702.00.6010

Country | District
General 0702.00.6099 Canada Buffalo

Canada
Canada

Canada
Canada
Canada

Canada
Canada
Canada

Canada
Canada
Canada

Canada
Canada
Canada

Buffalo
Buffalo

Detroit
Detroit
Detroit

Ogdensburg
Ogdensburg
Ogdensburg

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

St. Albans
St. Albans
St. Albans

Quantity 1 | Unit

9,792
0
9,792

28,050
0
28,050

25,829
0
25,829

31,899
0
31,899

3,062
0
3,062

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

Custom Value
15,826

0

15,826

57,380
0
57,380

46,416
0
46,416

65,295
0
65,295

6,750
0
6,750

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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